R
es
ta
ur
an
t (
48
~5

case
SC-P2 2(lb) /
1(kg)
1/4(oz) /
5(g)
Coated
Metal 6-1/2" 8" x 8" 5-1/2" x 9" x
8-1/2" 8 16
SC-P6 6(lb) /
3(kg)
1/2(oz) /
20(g)
Coated
Metal 6-1/2" 8" x 8" 5-1/2” x 9” x
8-1/2” 8 16
SC-P11 11(lb) /
5(kg) 1(oz) / 20(g)   Coated
Metal 8" 9-1/2" x 9-1/2" 7" x 10-1/4"
x 10" 6 17
SC-P22 22(lb) /
10(kg) 1(oz) / 50(g)   Coated
Metal 8" 9-1/2" x 9-1/2" 7” x 10-1/4”
x 10” 6 17
SC-P44 44(lb) /
20(kg) 2(oz) / 50(g)   Coated
Metal 8" 9-1/2" x 9-1/2" 7” x 10-1/4”
x 10” 6 17
SC-P55 55(lb) /
25(kg)
4(oz) /
100(g)
Coated
Metal 9-1/2" 12-1/2" x 12-1/2" 8-1/4" x 12"
x 13" 2 14.3
SC-P110 110(lb) /
50(kg)
8(oz) /
200(g)
Coated